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W ome n /  GN /  Sr  A
Se ss ion: 3B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 1 1 1 1 

S ophia  Yuan130
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

1 38.6759.475 9.9259.8509.425

5T 2T 9 2 2 

Nam ra ta  Na ir120
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

2 37.5259.075 9.5509.6009.300

13T 4 2 8 3 

Jiya  S hah125
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

3 37.3509.450 9.2009.5759.125

5T 8 8 3T 4 

Danie lle  T re fflich456
Pacif ic F lips Gymnas

4 37.2759.150 9.4009.4259.300

12 7 4 6 5 

Raena  S aggi283
CSC  Great Oaks

5 37.2509.375 9.2759.4509.150

8 6 5 11 6 

Rebekah S ung608
CSC  Sunnyva le

6 37.1759.300 9.1509.4759.250

3T 2T 10 12 7 

A rw en Hera rdian712
Twisters Gymnastics,

7 36.9258.875 9.1009.6009.350

15 5 14 7 8T

Gabby T e lle s236
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

8T 36.5758.700 9.2259.5509.100

3T 9 15T 9T 8T

Jenevieve  Pacheco122
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

8T 36.5758.675 9.1759.3759.350

19 18 6 3T 10 

Nylah Louis jean941
Santa Rosa- N

10 36.4259.200 9.4008.9258.900

11 10 17 15T 11 

M aya  Cure ton205
CSC  Cambrianna

11 36.1258.625 9.0009.3259.175

18 16 15T 13T 12 

Aadhya  M am illapa lli319
CSC  Race St

12 35.9008.675 9.0759.1509.000

1 15 20 5 13 

Anushka  Kna idu279
CSC  Great Oaks

13 35.7507.725 9.3009.2009.525

17 12 12T 19 14 

S ophia   C inader1030
San Francisco Gymnas

14 35.7008.725 8.6759.2759.025

7 13T 18 9T 15 

Lyla  Ca raw ay763
Tumble Time Gymnasti

15 35.5257.850 9.1759.2259.275

9 21 3 13T 16 

Ka llie  T racy767
Tumble Time Gymnasti

16 35.4009.400 9.0757.7009.225

21 17 12T 18 17 

S ophie  M artin1038
San Francisco Gymnas

17 35.3758.725 8.7259.0758.850

16 19 11 20T 18 

S haron Pena945
Santa Rosa- N

18 35.3508.775 8.6258.8759.075

10 20 7 20T 19 

Elle  Luebbers237
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

19 35.3259.175 8.6258.3259.200

13T 11 19 17 20 

Cam ila  T orres284
CSC  Great Oaks

20 34.9507.750 8.7759.3009.125

20 13T 21 15T 21 

M arie lla  DeLucca939
Santa Rosa- N

21 34.7257.625 9.0009.2258.875
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

9 1 1 2 1 

Em m y Barahona850
Redwood Empire-N

1 38.2759.675 9.5259.8259.250

3T 6 2 9T 2 

S ophie  V iau129
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

2 37.3259.325 9.0759.4759.450

2 7 10 4 3 

Anvita  S aboo124
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

3 37.0508.900 9.4009.2259.525

6T 5 4T 12T 4 

Elia  S udre607
CSC  Sunnyva le

4 37.0259.150 9.0509.5009.325

3T 2 16 3 5T

T r isha  T hyagara jan126
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

5T 36.9508.350 9.4259.7259.450

6T 3 11 7T 5T

Cynthia  Hirano711
Twisters Gymnastics,

5T 36.9508.850 9.2009.5759.325

1 18T 3 6 7 

Pipe r How ard463
Pacif ic F lips Gymnas

7 36.8759.200 9.2508.8009.625

11 9 9 7T 8 

Abby S e rna235
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

8 36.4759.050 9.2009.0759.150

12 8 7T 9T 9 

S ofia  Ga tes1029
San Francisco Gymnas

9 36.4259.075 9.0759.1759.100

8 11T 7T 12T 10 

Cam ille  Nicho lson318
CSC  Race St

10 36.4009.075 9.0509.0009.275

14T 10 4T 9T 11 

A rabe lla  Conley764
Tumble Time Gymnasti

11 36.2509.150 9.0759.0259.000

16 4 19 1 12 

Izzy S chreye r234
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

12 36.1758.175 9.5509.5258.925

10 14 13 5 13 

Nora  M eesa i943
Santa Rosa- N

13 35.9258.525 9.2758.9259.200

5 11T 17T 12T 14 

Isabe l Huynh278
CSC  Great Oaks

14 35.6758.275 9.0509.0009.350

13 13 15 16 15 

M egan T abiso la454
Pacif ic F lips Gymnas

15 35.2758.425 8.8508.9509.050

14T 18T 14 15 16 

Em ily A vila601
CSC  Sunnyva le

16 35.2508.450 9.0008.8009.000

17 16 6 19 17 

Isabe l Pe rgher1031
San Francisco Gymnas

17 35.2259.125 8.4258.8758.800

18 15 12 17 18 

Anna  W a lle r211
CSC  Cambrianna

18 35.1258.775 8.7008.9008.750

19 17 17T 18 19 

Anabe lle  El S ham m a232
CSC  - Morgan Hill 

19 34.3258.275 8.5758.8258.650
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W ome n /  GN /  Sr  C
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 2 4T 2 1 

M aya  Rao123
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

1 37.8759.250 9.4259.6009.600

2 1 1T 3 2 

S ophia  Be rry273
CSC  Great Oaks

2 37.7259.325 9.2759.6509.475

7 8 1T 1 3 

S car le tt M ullis841
Redwood Empire-N

3 37.1509.325 9.4509.2009.175

5 4 7T 13 4 

Ke iana  Hopkins206
CSC  Cambrianna

4 36.6509.150 8.6759.5509.275

12T 7 3 5 5 

A lexa  Doescher530
Rock Solid Gymnastic

5 36.6259.300 9.0759.2509.000

8 6 6 11 6 

Els ie  W hitaca re848
Redwood Empire-N

6 36.4759.225 8.7509.3509.150

6 3 12 10 7 

Ke lly Bracco835
Redwood Empire-N

7 36.4008.800 8.8009.5759.225

9 5 11 9 8 

Audrey Kw an603
CSC  Sunnyva le

8 36.2758.875 8.8759.4009.125

3 13 7T 4 9 

T essa  F ischer275
CSC  Great Oaks

9 36.2259.150 9.2508.4259.400

4 14 4T 6 10 

Genvieve  Garcia323
CSC  Race St

10 35.7759.250 9.0258.2009.300

10 9 14 8 11 

V iviana  C ruz938
Santa Rosa- N

11 35.5758.400 8.9259.1509.100

14 10 9 15 12 

Luz Garcia  A lborno276
CSC  Great Oaks

12 35.2509.075 8.3009.0258.850

11 12 15 7 13 

S am antha  Harr im an529
Rock Solid Gymnastic

13 35.1508.375 9.0008.7259.050

15 11 13 12 14 

T eagan Pe tr ie946
Santa Rosa- N

14 35.1008.650 8.7258.9008.825

12T 15 10 14 15 

Jize lle  V a lle z285
CSC  Great Oaks

15 34.6259.050 8.5508.0259.000
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 1 1 1 

S arah T hom as-216
CSC  Cambrianna

1 35.0759.125 9.2757.6009.075
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W ome n /  GN /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 3B

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Ba y  A e r ia ls -NGA * 114.450 28.325 29.050 28.175 28.900

12 1 2

123 M aya  Rao 9.600 9.600 9.4259.250

130 S ophia  Yuan 9.425 9.850 9.9259.475

120 Nam ra ta  Na ir 9.300 9.600 9.550

125 Jiya  S hah 9.450

2T Re dwood Empire -N * 112.400 27.650 28.750 28.225 27.775

45 2 1

850 Em m y Barahona 9.250 9.825 9.5259.675

835 Ke lly Bracco 9.225 9.575 8.800

841 S car le tt M ullis 9.175 9.4509.325

848 Els ie  W hitaca re 9.350 9.225

2T CSC Gre a t  Oa ks * 112.400 28.400 28.300 27.850 27.850

31 4 3

279 Anushka  Kna idu 9.525 9.200 9.300

273 S ophia  Be rry 9.475 9.650 9.2759.325

275 T essa  F ischer 9.400 9.150

283 Raena  S aggi 9.450 9.2759.375

4 CSC Sunny v a le * 110.600 27.700 28.375 27.325 27.200

84 3 4

607 Elia  S udre 9.325 9.500 9.0509.150

608 Rebekah S ung 9.250 9.475 9.1509.300

603 Audrey Kw an 9.125 9.400 8.875

601 Em ily A vila 9.000

5 CSC -  Morga n Hill * 110.500 27.450 28.150 26.925 27.975

28 5 6T

237 Elle  Luebbers 9.200 9.175

235 Abby S e rna 9.150 9.075 9.2009.050

236 Gabby T e lle s 9.100 9.550 9.2258.700

234 Izzy S chreye r 9.525 9.550

6 Pa c ific  Flips  Gy mna s * 109.425 27.975 27.175 26.775 27.500

63 8 8

463 Pipe r How ard 9.625 8.800 9.2509.200

456 Danie lle  T re fflich 9.300 9.425 9.4009.150

454 M egan T abiso la 9.050 8.950 8.8508.425
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7 Sa nta  Rosa -  N * 108.475 27.375 27.000 26.500 27.600

59 9 10

943 Nora  M eesa i 9.200 8.925 9.2758.525

938 V iviana  C ruz 9.100 9.150 8.925

945 S haron Pena 9.075 8.775

941 Nylah Louis jean 8.925 9.4009.200

8 CSC Ra ce  St * 108.075 27.575 26.350 27.000 27.150

96 10 5

323 Genvieve  Garcia 9.300 8.200 9.0259.250

318 Cam ille  Nicho lson 9.275 9.000 9.0509.075

319 Aadhya  M am illapa lli 9 .000 9.150 9.0758.675

9T CSC Ca mbria nna * 107.900 27.200 27.775 26.550 26.375

1110 6 9

206 Ke iana  Hopkins 9.275 9.550 8.6759.150

205 M aya  Cure ton 9.175 9.325 9.0008.625

211 Anna  W a lle r 8.750 8.900 8.7008.775

9T Sa n Fra nc isco  Gy mna s * 107.900 26.975 27.525 26.925 26.475

1011 7 6T

1029 S ofia  Ga tes 9.100 9.175 9.0759.075

1030 S ophia   C inader 9.025 9.275 8.6758.725

1038 S ophie  M artin 8.850 9.075 8.725

1031 Isabe l Pe rgher 9.125

11 Tumble  Time  Gy mna st i * 107.175 27.500 25.950 26.400 27.325

77 11 11

763 Lyla  Ca raw ay 9.275 9.225 9.1757.850

767 Ka llie  T racy 9.225 7.700 9.0759.400

764 A rabe lla  Conley 9.000 9.025 9.0759.150
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